B2GOLD CORP

B2GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA11777Q2099

Overview

2024/09/13 20:07:55
Price

2.874 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

€ 1427%(0.36)

CA11777Q2099

BTG

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,739 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.779 EUR
2.874 EUR
2.746 EUR
2.515 EUR
2.8318 EUR
3,185
9,019.29

5

1,035

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2l Global Equity Ratings
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11777Q2099&ID_NOTATION=52982796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97501d9cac955737e878b3f7289b400dc0c3c03f8190e3da1e03c87bba7899c2&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9925eb0d067df1b6c&time=1726415344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a54afbf39054b1a2d7b966dc500ea09a2e7942cc1ac31b6d3a537e3094e63831&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29dbbc8da42d7b798&time=1726415344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc77374a986a150069c284fbcc14fd0ba97d93c1f394655656730b879893ecd5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f17c4d96517ad0c6&time=1726415344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8359b28e1737670a7b59a83a3db8c5db2f0178131b789b2f2ea0b1f82c8e594&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c50f5db551873dd20&time=1726415344&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d98709f263ebd8774012d601d9b0f3ab107728d462a896bdfef80b114f2410&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7cc4b22db57b8539b&time=1726415344&tool=RSC

B2GOLD CORP

Details

2024/09/13 20:07:55

Price
2.874 EUR

Difference € 1427%(0.36)

General attributes

ISIN CA11777Q2099
Symbol BTG
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,739 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.779 EUR
High 2.874 EUR
Low 2.746 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.515 EUR
VWAP 2.8318 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,185
Trading volume 9,019.29
Number of trades 5
Last size 1,035
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.11% +0.00% -8.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.50 +0.00 -0.28
Beta - - -
Volatility 39.45 37.03 35.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.548 EUR (837)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.496 EUR (380)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.545 EUR (377)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.644 EUR (700)
YTD High | date 2.925 EUR (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 2.190 EUR (2024/02/29)
52 Weeks High | date 3.180 EUR (2023/10/20)
52 Weeks Low | date 2.190 EUR (2024/02/29)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 2.857 EUR 0.65 114
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 4.31 CAD 28.44 6,643
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:59 2.897 EUR 0.03 23
13
NYSE MKT 2024/09/ 22:00 3.16 USD 71.59 23,085
13
Munich 2024/09/ 20:07 2.874 EUR 0.01 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52982796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32217091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32164210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82256127
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
11

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:30

17:25

15:45

19:30

08:03

3.70CAD 0.01

2.843 EUR 0.00

2.85EUR 0.01

2.859 EUR 0.00

2.778 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20693952

B2GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
B2GOLD CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Clive T.
Johnson

Bill Lytle
Brian Scott
Dale Craig
Dana Rogers
Dennis
Stansbury
Eduard Bartz
lan MacLean
John Rajala
Mike
Cinnamond
Neil Reeder
Randall

Chatwin

Randy
Reichert
Roger Richer

Tom Garagan

Victor King

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kelvin
Dushnisky

George
Johnson

Jerry Korpan
Kevin Bullock
Leslie
Weisman
Liane Kelly

Lisa Pankratz

Thabile
Makgala

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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